
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

48 

57 

03 

59 

81 

168 

20 

19 

0 

88 

67 

8 

66 

76 

6 

21 

14 

25 

09 

68 

65 

Name 

Alan Cross 

Chuck Hines 

Chip Bailey 

Robert Spence 

Jeff Giordano 

Ron Munnerlyn 

Mary Ronie 

Ricky Sanders 

Thomas Burt 

Mike McSweeney 

Christian Blevins 

Shaun Hinds 

Christina Stathis 

Martin Reiter 

John Mark Gray 

Chalton Lane 

Matthew Fritz 

Peter Beaulieu 

Avery Fugett 

Phil Adams 

Bill Hennecy 

Class 

STL 

STL 

T4 

T4 

ITS 

ITS 

ITR 

ITR 

ITS 

STL 

STL 

IT7R 

STU 

IT7 

ITB 

T4 

ITR 

T4 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Best Tm 

1:20.197 

1:22.101 

1:22.183 

1:22.564 

1:22.766 

1:22.804 

1:24.104 

1:25.615 

1:26.116 

1:26.635 

1:27.667 

1:28.169 

1:28.381 

1:30.299 

1:30.425 

1:30.747 

1:30.806 

1:31.931 

1:32.711 

1:34.979 

1:41.346 

Diff 

1.904 

1.986 

2.367 

2.569 

2.607 

3.907 

5.418 

5.919 

6.438 

7.470 

7.972 

8.184 

10.102 

10.228 

10.550 

10.609 

11.734 

12.514 

14.782 

21.149 

Best Speed 

90.677 

88.574 

88.485 

88.077 

87.862 

87.822 

86.464 

84.938 

84.444 

83.938 

82.950 

82.478 

82.280 

80.532 

80.420 

80.135 

80.083 

79.103 

78.437 

76.564 

71.754 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

7 

3 

4 

6 

3 

Make-Model 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda MX5 

BMW 328is 

BMW 325is 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

Mini Cooper 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325 i 

Mazda MX5 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Alpharetta GA 

Cameron NC 

Bluffton SC 

Acworth GA 

Cary NC 

Bennettsville SC 

West Palm Beach FL 

Stockbridge GA 

Fort Myers FL 

Marietta GA 

Douglasville GA 

Etowah NC 

Altamonte Springs FL 

Reidsville NC 

Hoschton GA 

Statesboro GA 

Orlando Fl 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Cumming GA 

Port Orange FL 

Myrtle Beach SC 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Jim Stark Double SARRC 

Group 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:10:26 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

4/25/2021 08:10 AM 

Provisional


